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Gamecock Aquatics November Invite 24 - 11/15/2024 to 11/17/2024

Meet Program - Saturday Finals

Event  7   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 05:00 PM
YCSC-SC 2:09.05 14Mirones, Lilly1 _____

YOTA-NC 2:08.76 13Keough, McKaleigh C2 _____

GCY-NC 2:07.50 13Smith, Molly E3 _____

GCY-NC 2:06.14 13Ross, Sadie B4 _____

YOTA-NC 2:05.05 13Schneider, Kira A5 _____

YOTA-NC 2:05.67 13Schneider, Alana B6 _____

GAME-SC 2:06.87 14Hall, Hayden E7 _____

YOTA-NC 2:08.37 14Maxwell, Harper D8 _____

YOTA-NC 2:08.98 14Trovero, Valentina H9 _____

YOTA-NC 2:11.62 13Keough, Alannah K10 _____

Alternates
YOTA-NC 2:11.75 14Green, Brooklyn M1

CA-SC 2:12.43 13Taylor, Reagan J2

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 05:03 PM
GAME-SC 2:04.80 14Williams, Lucy W1 _____

YOTA-NC 2:04.24 17Hodulik, Sydney A2 _____

GAME-SC 2:02.85 16Schuch, Stella M3 _____

YOTA-NC 2:02.54 18Thesing, Holly M4 _____

YOTA-NC 2:02.09 15Snyder, Paige E5 _____

ATOM-NC 2:02.42 16Biber, Ella W6 _____

YOTA-NC 2:02.76 17Pirone, Luca K7 _____

Unattached 2:03.00 17Eckart, Hanna L8 _____

YOTA-NC 2:04.32 18Brown, Scotia N9 _____

TIDE-SC 2:05.03 17Hofstetter, Gina C10 _____

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 05:05 PM
GAME-SC 2:01.99 17O'Shaughnessey, Ella C1 _____

ATOM-NC 2:01.58 16Cromar, Katelyn D2 _____

YOTA-NC 2:00.56 17Bakelaar, Kate J3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:59.74 16Stuart, Winifred J4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:59.38 16Womble, Peyton N5 _____

YCSC-SC 1:59.68 15Bonavilla, Jacqueline G6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:59.83 16Mitchell, Aubrey J7 _____

GCY-NC 2:00.64 14Upton, Madisyn R8 _____

ATOM-NC 2:01.60 15Harmon, Lizzy G9 _____

ATOM-NC 2:02.08 16Van Orden, Aerin I10 _____

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 05:08 PM
YOTA-NC 1:58.50 15Fishburn, Poppy L1 _____

YOTA-NC 1:57.86 14Lange, Campbell E2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:56.23 17Perry, Sophie E3 _____

ATOM-NC 1:53.57 18Connor, Lila G4 _____

ATOM-NC 1:51.58 15Guenther, Kate R5 _____

GAME-SC 1:53.52 15Johnson, Peighton A6 _____

GCY-NC 1:54.45 15Gill, Anna Katherine K7 _____

GAME-SC 1:57.43 18Sherrard, Reagan M8 _____

GAME-SC 1:57.96 16Mitton, Madison J9 _____

GAME-SC 1:58.52 17Wells, Maecy J10 _____

Alternates
YOTA-NC 2:05.05 13Schneider, Kira A1

GAME-SC 2:05.13 16Witte, Campbell E2

Event  8   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 05:10 PM
CA-SC 2:06.42 14Collum, Chase H1 _____

YOTA-NC 2:03.44 13White, Bennett C2 _____

YOTA-NC 2:01.36 14Kreel, James A3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:58.71 14Garrett, Jackson J4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:56.74 14Gajowski, Aiden J5 _____

YCSC-SC 1:58.24 14Wang, William6 _____

GCY-NC 2:00.46 13Crutchfield, Wes W7 _____

CA-SC 2:01.96 14Spurgeon, Mason C8 _____

GAME-SC 2:03.51 13Dudley, Marcus B9 _____

YCSC-SC 2:09.82 14Li, Andy L10 _____

Alternates
GAME-SC 2:10.89 14Nasiri, Kasra A1

YCSC-SC 2:12.04 14Loffredo, Joshua W2

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 05:12 PM
GCY-NC 1:55.63 15Gaines, Bryson B1 _____

YOTA-NC 1:55.46 15Harvey, William C2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:55.39 16Morris, Cameron J3 _____

CA-SC 1:55.03 14Crisp, Nolen B4 _____

GAME-SC 1:54.66 17Hankwitz, Reagan A5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:54.75 16Finch, Brinson B6 _____

GAME-SC 1:55.25 15Edwards, Sawyer W7 _____

GAME-SC 1:55.46 16Johnson, Bayley C8 _____

YCSC-SC 1:55.52 14Halloran, Cooper J9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:55.74 13Fulmer, Andrew W10 _____

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 05:14 PM
GCY-NC 1:54.29 17Morgan, Noah S1 _____

GAME-SC 1:53.41 14Schuch, Heath W2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:52.69 17Newman, Cole S3 _____

TIDE-SC 1:51.10 16Masterson, Andru T4 _____

ATOM-NC 1:50.11 16Chow, Logan R5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:50.12 17Hepburn, Evan R6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:52.48 16Gajowski, Jack M7 _____

GCY-NC 1:53.03 14Austria, Elijah S8 _____

TIDE-SC 1:54.18 15Parker, Sean J9 _____

GCY-NC 1:54.34 17Neighbors, Arthur J10 _____

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 05:17 PM
ATOM-NC 1:48.67 16Moise, Lucas1 _____

ATOM-NC 1:48.01 18Herger, Wyatt K2 _____

GCY-NC 1:47.43 15Mitcham, Avery J3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:45.97 18Wiese, Cooper R4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:44.65 17Edmondson, Eli E5 _____

GAME-SC 1:45.21 17Sorrell, Joe P6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:47.37 17Lajoie, Ben L7 _____

ATOM-NC 1:47.99 18Hohnbaum, Nathan W8 _____

GAME-SC 1:48.51 16Alexander, William O9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:48.84 16Barger, Andy H10 _____

Alternates
CA-SC 1:56.57 17Chernev, Ben1

YOTA-NC 1:56.74 14Gajowski, Aiden J2
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Gamecock Aquatics November Invite 24 - 11/15/2024 to 11/17/2024

Meet Program - Saturday Finals

Event  9   Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 05:19 PM
GAME-SC 1:13.09 13Aslin, Langley S1 _____

YOTA-NC 1:10.83 14Green, Brooklyn M2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:09.17 14Volpe, Annalisa G3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:07.64 14Mizell, Hailey L4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:06.48 13Keough, McKaleigh C5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:06.68 14Maxwell, Harper D6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:09.09 13Davis, Kaitlyn E7 _____

TIDE-SC 1:09.48 14Ewing, Cerys8 _____

YCSC-SC 1:12.84 14Swart, Rachel M9 _____

GAME-SC 1:13.34 12Juran, Amelia E10 _____

Alternates
YOTA-NC 1:14.67 13Lewis, Aubrey E1

CA-SC 1:15.11 13Taylor, Reagan J2

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 05:20 PM
GAME-SC 1:05.93 13Wells, Ellie K1 _____

YOTA-NC 1:05.11 14Burke, Diana H2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:04.74 13Schneider, Alana B3 _____

TIDE-SC 1:04.36 17Hofstetter, Gina C4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:03.66 17Regan, Jackie P5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:04.07 15McNutt, Payton A6 _____

Unattached 1:04.70 17Eckart, Hanna L7 _____

YOTA-NC 1:04.92 16Berryman, Kennedy H8 _____

GAME-SC 1:05.77 15Smith, Maddy I9 _____

GCY-NC 1:06.17 15Maley, Samantha C10 _____

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 05:22 PM
YOTA-NC 1:03.62 17Swafford, Elizabeth D1 _____

YOTA-NC 1:03.41 17Skelly, Marilyn S2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:02.64 17Bakelaar, Kate J3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:02.04 13Schneider, Kira A4 _____

ATOM-NC 1:00.95 15Harmon, Lizzy G5 _____

TIDE-SC 1:01.97 16Parker, Adelyn G6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:02.64 16Womble, Peyton N7 _____

YOTA-NC 1:03.21 13Wilson, Katie A8 _____

GAME-SC 1:03.54 17O'Shaughnessey, Ella C9 _____

GCY-NC 1:03.63 15Wheeler, Alyssa N10 _____

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 05:23 PM
ATOM-NC 1:00.82 17Schelble, Marin E1 _____

GCY-NC 59.99 15Gill, Anna Katherine K2 _____

ATOM-NC 59.21 15Connor, Greyson S3 _____

ATOM-NC 58.35 16Dent, Emma R4 _____

ATOM-NC 55.44 18Van Orden, Esme M5 _____

ATOM-NC 56.76 15Guenther, Kate R6 _____

YOTA-NC 58.41 17Organ, Macy H7 _____

YCSC-SC 59.96 15Bonavilla, Jacqueline G8 _____

YOTA-NC 1:00.42 16Mitchell, Aubrey J9 _____

GAME-SC 1:00.94 15Johnson, Peighton A10 _____

Alternates
YOTA-NC 1:06.35 15Mason, Ansley P1

YOTA-NC 1:06.48 13Keough, McKaleigh C2

Event  10   Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 05:24 PM
CA-SC 1:13.91 14McCann, Jack R1 _____

YCSC-SC 1:11.74 13Bonavilla, Nicholas G2 _____

CA-SC 1:05.64 14Collum, Chase H3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:01.97 14Garrett, Jackson J4 _____

GAME-SC 1:00.55 14Schuch, Heath W5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:01.55 14Gajowski, Aiden J6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:03.71 14Kreel, James A7 _____

CA-SC 1:08.02 13Calcutt, Bradford B8 _____

GAME-SC 1:13.78 11Tschikof, Owen S9 _____

GAME-SC 1:16.30 14Nasiri, Kasra A10 _____

Alternates
TIDE-SC 1:20.52 13Hardy, Knox F1

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 05:26 PM
YOTA-NC 58.96 15Ward, MacCade Z1 _____

YOTA-NC 58.84 14Zimmermann, Blake O2 _____

TIDE-SC 58.58 16Parker, Grant S3 _____

GAME-SC 57.14 15Alisangco, JT T4 _____

GCY-NC 56.86 15Gaines, Bryson B5 _____

YOTA-NC 56.96 16Valeriote, Ben S6 _____

GAME-SC 57.98 16Alexander, William O7 _____

YOTA-NC 58.66 13Fulmer, Andrew W8 _____

GAME-SC 58.87 17Newton, Christian J9 _____

TIDE-SC 59.41 17Humphreys, Miles R10 _____

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 05:27 PM
YOTA-NC 56.58 16Morris, Cameron J1 _____

TIDE-SC 56.16 17Trippi, Alex J2 _____

YOTA-NC 55.91 15Keough, Shane P3 _____

YOTA-NC 55.70 16Davis, James Q4 _____

GCY-NC 54.31 14Austria, Elijah S5 _____

GCY-NC 54.97 17Neighbors, Arthur J6 _____

ATOM-NC 55.75 16Moise, Lucas7 _____

TIDE-SC 56.08 16Masterson, Andru T8 _____

TIDE-SC 56.49 17Messick, Cooper C9 _____

TIDE-SC 56.62 15Fontenot, Junuh G10 _____

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 05:28 PM
ATOM-NC 53.76 16Chow, Logan R1 _____

GAME-SC 53.64 17Witte, George E2 _____

ATOM-NC 52.73 18Hohnbaum, Nathan W3 _____

ATOM-NC 51.72 17Alexander, Tate A4 _____

ATOM-NC 48.87 18Lindsay, Hil H5 _____

YOTA-NC 51.09 17Edmondson, Eli E6 _____

YOTA-NC 52.31 17Soliman, David A7 _____

YOTA-NC 53.07 17Sutherland, Ryan J8 _____

YOTA-NC 53.75 16Jones, Joshua M9 _____

ATOM-NC 53.94 17Chilom, Nick D10 _____

Alternates
YOTA-NC 59.54 16Gupta, Shivam1

GAME-SC 59.58 17Nix, Josh C2
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Gamecock Aquatics November Invite 24 - 11/15/2024 to 11/17/2024

Meet Program - Saturday Finals

Event  11   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 05:29 PM
GAME-SC 1:14.24 12Hall, Sloan H1 _____

TIDE-SC 1:13.30 13Gaine, Elle K2 _____

GAME-SC 1:11.45 13Kang, Nora G3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:09.61 13Schneider, Alana B4 _____

GAME-SC 1:07.48 14Kerman, Sloane R5 _____

GAME-SC 1:09.03 14Hall, Hayden E6 _____

YCSC-SC 1:10.62 14Swart, Rachel M7 _____

CA-SC 1:13.06 14Jones, Lyla K8 _____

GAME-SC 1:13.68 13Shah-Fuente, Zara L9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:14.25 13Davis, Kaitlyn E10 _____

Alternates
TIDE-SC 1:15.03 14Ewing, Cerys1

GAME-SC 1:16.59 14Sims, MaryLila2

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 05:31 PM
Unattached 1:07.19 17Eckart, Hanna L1 _____

YOTA-NC 1:06.38 14Mizell, Hailey L2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:06.11 17Regan, Jackie P3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:05.84 13Schneider, Kira A4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:05.47 15Mason, Ansley P5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:05.74 14Trovero, Valentina H6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:05.88 15Fishburn, Poppy L7 _____

GAME-SC 1:06.29 16Witte, Campbell E8 _____

YOTA-NC 1:06.95 15Crosby, Ellie G9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:07.22 13Wilson, Katie A10 _____

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 05:33 PM
ATOM-NC 1:05.15 16Van Orden, Aerin I1 _____

TIDE-SC 1:04.52 16Elliott, AC C2 _____

TIDE-SC 1:03.41 17Hammond, Audrey R3 _____

ATOM-NC 1:03.04 16Dent, Emma R4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:02.37 15Houtz, Haley G5 _____

GAME-SC 1:02.69 18Sherrard, Reagan M6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:03.16 16Mitchell, Aubrey J7 _____

YOTA-NC 1:04.29 15Christopherson, Virginia C8 _____

YOTA-NC 1:04.79 14Pittenger, Olivia G9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:05.35 15Snyder, Paige E10 _____

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 05:34 PM
TIDE-SC 1:02.27 17Johnston, Caroline R1 _____

GAME-SC 1:01.66 16Moody, Whitney S2 _____

ATOM-NC 1:01.39 17Schelble, Marin E3 _____

YOTA-NC 58.66 17Perry, Sophie E4 _____

ATOM-NC 56.18 18Connor, Lila G5 _____

GAME-SC 57.72 17Wells, Maecy J6 _____

ATOM-NC 59.36 15Drummond, Mary E7 _____

YCSC-SC 1:01.46 15Bonavilla, Jacqueline G8 _____

YOTA-NC 1:01.72 14Lange, Campbell E9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:02.36 17Hodulik, Sydney A10 _____

Alternates
GAME-SC 1:07.48 14Kerman, Sloane R1

TIDE-SC 1:07.49 16Parker, Adelyn G2

Event  12   Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 05:36 PM
YOTA-NC 1:11.76 14Caulway, Jack R1 _____

CA-SC 1:08.97 13Calcutt, Bradford B2 _____

CA-SC 1:06.23 14Spurgeon, Mason C3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:04.83 14Gajowski, Aiden J4 _____

GCY-NC 1:02.63 13Crutchfield, Wes W5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:03.20 13White, Bennett C6 _____

GAME-SC 1:05.31 14Wachtel, Max H7 _____

YCSC-SC 1:07.66 14Li, Andy L8 _____

CA-SC 1:09.85 14Floyd, Eric B9 _____

GCY-NC 1:14.55 11Wheeler, Colt J10 _____

Alternates
GAME-SC 1:16.05 14Zheng, Bryan1

CA-SC 1:16.88 13Perez, Josh J2

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 05:38 PM
GAME-SC 1:02.12 16Cubero, Andres N1 _____

GAME-SC 1:01.74 16Johnson, Bayley C2 _____

CA-SC 1:00.78 14Crisp, Nolen B3 _____

GAME-SC 1:00.27 17Nix, Josh C4 _____

YOTA-NC 59.39 16Davis, James Q5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:00.02 14Garrett, Jackson J6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:00.41 15White, Logan P7 _____

CA-SC 1:01.44 15Alexander, Jack A8 _____

YCSC-SC 1:02.04 14Wang, William9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:02.42 15Harvey, William C10 _____

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 05:39 PM
GAME-SC 58.78 17Sorrell, Joe P1 _____

YOTA-NC 58.10 16Barger, Andy H2 _____

GCY-NC 57.63 17Morgan, Noah S3 _____

YOTA-NC 56.30 17Lajoie, Ben L4 _____

TIDE-SC 55.34 15Parker, Sean J5 _____

GAME-SC 56.21 15Edwards, Sawyer W6 _____

TIDE-SC 56.37 16Parker, Grant S7 _____

YOTA-NC 57.70 17Soliman, David A8 _____

GCY-NC 58.24 14Austria, Elijah S9 _____

YOTA-NC 59.26 17Vaughn, Jackson10 _____

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 05:41 PM
GAME-SC 54.88 17Witte, George E1 _____

GCY-NC 54.30 15Mitcham, Avery J2 _____

YOTA-NC 53.83 17Sutherland, Ryan J3 _____

ATOM-NC 52.96 18Herger, Wyatt K4 _____

ATOM-NC 50.19 17Bucci, Cameron C5 _____

ATOM-NC 51.93 18O'Mara, Quinn D6 _____

ATOM-NC 53.66 18Hohnbaum, Nathan W7 _____

GAME-SC 54.18 16Willis, Aaron N8 _____

YOTA-NC 54.64 16Gajowski, Jack M9 _____

YOTA-NC 55.20 17White, Jack P10 _____

Alternates
YOTA-NC 1:02.52 15Ward, MacCade Z1

GCY-NC 1:02.63 13Crutchfield, Wes W2
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Gamecock Aquatics November Invite 24 - 11/15/2024 to 11/17/2024

Meet Program - Saturday Finals

Event  13   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 05:42 PM
GAME-SC 1:28.18 13Aslin, Langley S1 _____

TIDE-SC 1:27.18 14Harrison, Collins C2 _____

GAME-SC 1:25.14 12Hall, Sloan H3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:20.03 14Lange, Campbell E4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:18.51 14Mizell, Hailey L5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:18.75 13Davis, Kaitlyn E6 _____

TIDE-SC 1:23.92 13Gaine, Elle K7 _____

YOTA-NC 1:26.47 13Lewis, Aubrey E8 _____

GAME-SC 1:27.66 14Wachtel, Sophie S9 _____

GAME-SC 1:29.23 13Shah-Fuente, Zara L10 _____

Alternates
CA-SC 1:29.28 13Keller, Aubriana -1

TIDE-SC 1:29.79 14Colquitt, Linda D2

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 05:44 PM
YOTA-NC 1:16.47 16Ludwig, Harper I1 _____

YOTA-NC 1:15.86 13Keough, McKaleigh C2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:15.58 17Organ, Macy H3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:15.03 17Swafford, Elizabeth D4 _____

YOTA-NC 1:14.85 16Cox, Maddy A5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:14.87 16Conner, Kyla M6 _____

TIDE-SC 1:15.05 17Hammond, Audrey R7 _____

YOTA-NC 1:15.84 15Houtz, Haley G8 _____

YOTA-NC 1:16.14 17Pirone, Luca K9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:16.62 18Brown, Scotia N10 _____

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 05:45 PM
ATOM-NC 1:14.60 16Dent, Emma R1 _____

YCSC-SC 1:14.40 15Morris, Emma E2 _____

TIDE-SC 1:13.26 17Hofstetter, Gina C3 _____

CA-SC 1:12.19 16Chernev, Nina4 _____

GAME-SC 1:11.87 13Wells, Ellie K5 _____

ATOM-NC 1:11.88 15Harmon, Lizzy G6 _____

GAME-SC 1:12.46 12Christian, Abby C7 _____

GAME-SC 1:13.34 14Kerman, Sloane R8 _____

ATOM-NC 1:14.59 16Cromar, Katelyn D9 _____

TIDE-SC 1:14.70 14Ewing, Cerys10 _____

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 05:47 PM
YOTA-NC 1:11.36 14Pittenger, Olivia G1 _____

GAME-SC 1:10.89 16Schuch, Stella M2 _____

ATOM-NC 1:10.37 16Biber, Ella W3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:08.72 16Stuart, Winifred J4 _____

GAME-SC 1:06.04 16Mitton, Madison J5 _____

ATOM-NC 1:07.19 17Schelble, Marin E6 _____

ATOM-NC 1:09.48 18Van Orden, Esme M7 _____

ATOM-NC 1:10.75 15Drummond, Mary E8 _____

YOTA-NC 1:11.31 13Keough, Alannah K9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:11.71 16Volpe, Alena M10 _____

Alternates
TIDE-SC 1:17.50 16Elliott, AC C1

TIDE-SC 1:18.16 17Johnston, Caroline R2

Event  14   Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   D - Final   Starts at 05:48 PM
GAME-SC 1:15.74 14Zheng, Bryan1 _____

CA-SC 1:12.97 14Collum, Chase H2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:12.44 13Fulmer, Andrew W3 _____

YCSC-SC 1:10.93 14Wang, William4 _____

CA-SC 1:10.44 14Floyd, Eric B5 _____

YOTA-NC 1:10.47 14Kreel, James A6 _____

GCY-NC 1:11.49 13Crutchfield, Wes W7 _____

YCSC-SC 1:12.79 14Li, Andy L8 _____

GAME-SC 1:13.09 13Dudley, Marcus B9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:16.44 14Zimmermann, Blake O10 _____

Alternates
GCY-NC 1:17.85 13Hampton, Ramsey M1

YCSC-SC 1:19.22 14Loffredo, Joshua W2

Heat   2   C - Final   Starts at 05:50 PM
TIDE-SC 1:10.20 16Sapounas, Landon1 _____

TIDE-SC 1:09.82 15Fontenot, Junuh G2 _____

GCY-NC 1:09.30 14Austria, Elijah S3 _____

ATOM-NC 1:08.67 17Alexander, Tate A4 _____

GCY-NC 1:07.86 17Neighbors, Arthur J5 _____

CA-SC 1:08.25 14Spurgeon, Mason C6 _____

YOTA-NC 1:09.00 15White, Logan P7 _____

YOTA-NC 1:09.71 16Jones, Joshua M8 _____

YOTA-NC 1:10.18 16Pittenger, Charlie D9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:10.27 16Finch, Brinson B10 _____

Heat   3   B - Final   Starts at 05:51 PM
CA-SC 1:07.34 14Crisp, Nolen B1 _____

YOTA-NC 1:06.97 16Puckett, Daniel S2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:06.31 16Lychak, Cael L3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:05.92 16Valeriote, Ben S4 _____

TIDE-SC 1:05.10 17Humphreys, Miles R5 _____

TIDE-SC 1:05.59 16Parker, Grant S6 _____

TIDE-SC 1:06.20 18Harman, Evan M7 _____

GAME-SC 1:06.72 16Cubero, Andres N8 _____

GAME-SC 1:07.07 13Hu, Yukai9 _____

TIDE-SC 1:07.38 17Messick, Cooper C10 _____

Heat   4   A - Final   Starts at 05:53 PM
GAME-SC 1:04.32 17Hankwitz, Reagan A1 _____

GCY-NC 1:03.42 15Gaines, Bryson B2 _____

YOTA-NC 1:01.78 16DeVizia, Gabe W3 _____

YOTA-NC 1:00.92 15Keough, Shane P4 _____

YOTA-NC 58.63 17Hepburn, Evan R5 _____

TIDE-SC 1:00.69 17Trippi, Alex J6 _____

ATOM-NC 1:01.64 16Moise, Lucas7 _____

GAME-SC 1:02.79 17Witte, George E8 _____

CA-SC 1:04.07 17Chernev, Ben9 _____

YOTA-NC 1:04.82 17White, Jack P10 _____

Alternates
CA-SC 1:10.44 14Floyd, Eric B1

YOTA-NC 1:10.47 14Kreel, James A2


